
CLASSIC TROPHY

Anneau Du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 June 2019

Result of COURSE 2

14ème Trophée de ĺ Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Vit-C-1
 

571 Mario Enderwitz  1 -- 12 laps --Moto Guzzi Le Mans
Passion V itesse

21:24.388 1:42.787 12

568 Jacques Unverzagt 3.851 2 3.851Suzuki GSX
Passion V itesse

21:28.239 1:45.388 11

589 André Angélique  3 -- 11 laps --Suzuki GSX1100
Passion V itesse

21:14.295 1:53.825 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time
Vit-C-3 

566 Jordan Rohr  1 -- 13 laps --Kawasaki ZXR750
Passion V itesse

22:11.426 1:40.720 10

468 Aurélien Brunn 2.378 2 2.378Kawasaki ZX7R
Passion V itesse

22:13.804 1:40.621 5

7 Jean-Armel Le Floch 1.071 3 3.449Suzuki GSX-R
Andlau

22:14.875 1:40.816 10

526 Hubert Speich 10.162 4 13.611Kawasaki ZX7R
Passion V itesse

22:25.037 1:40.721 12

507 Loïc Sellet 5.018 5 18.629Kawasaki ZX6R
Passion V itesse

22:30.055 1:41.917 5

588 Alain Hinschberger  6 -- 12 laps --Kawasaki ZXR91
Passion V itesse

21:48.715 1:46.999 10

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

573 Franky Heitz  DNF -- 2 laps --Honda NC30
Passion V itesse

3:34.680 1:42.637 2

509 Arnaud Camp 17.565 DNF 17.565Honda PC25
Passion V itesse

3:52.245 1:51.528 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time
Vit-C-4 

572 Francois-Xavier Gramain  1 -- 13 laps --Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

21:07.700 1:36.692 12

552 Maurice Joron 3.413 2 3.413Suzuki GSXR
Ht Marnais

21:11.113 1:36.471 12

577 Thierry Mertz 13.263 3 16.676Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

21:24.376 1:37.358 10

585 Maxime Schaeffer 17.749 4 34.425Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

21:42.125 1:38.201 4

469 Olivier Lane 5.949 5 40.374Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

21:48.074 1:39.003 11

559 Jean-Luc Timbarre 47.713 6 1:28.087Ducati 916
Passion V itesse

22:35.787 1:41.383 12

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.471  in lap  12  by  nbr. 552 : Maurice Joron (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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CLASSIC TROPHY

Anneau Du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 June 2019

Result of COURSE 2

14ème Trophée de ĺ Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

501 Pascal Ettel  DNF -- 12 laps --Honda CBR
Passion V itesse

19:43.859 1:36.675 4

576 Sylvain Eck  DNF -- 10 laps --Suzuki GSXR
Passion V itesse

17:07.075 1:40.463 9

534 Franck Striby  DNF -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSXR
Passion V itesse

15:17.845 1:40.759 5

532 Marc Vuidar  DNF -- 3 laps --Yamaha XS
Passion V itesse

5:56.215 1:55.428 2

569 Herve Marty  DNF -- 1 laps --Yamaha FZR
MC Paul Ricard

2:02.142 1:51.823 1

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.471  in lap  12  by  nbr. 552 : Maurice Joron (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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